



W.P(C) NO. 128 of 2011  
(with appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
( for final disposal )

W.P.(C)No.117 of 2011  
(with appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)  
( for final disposal )

[PART-HEARDs]

Date: 24/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
WC 532/08 Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.-on-Record.  
Col. Edwin Jesudoss, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

In WP 124/11 Colonel Edwin Jesudoss, Adv.  
Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.-on-Record.

WP 426/09 & Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
SC 23494/09 Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.-on-Record.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.-on-Record.

In WP 117/11 Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.-on-record.  
Mr. Pranav Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.-on-Record.

In WP(C) 111/11 Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.-on-Record.

In WP 315/09 Ms. Aditi Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.-on-record.

WP(C)532/08+15

3

In WP 447/09 Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.-on-Record.

WP 422/09 Mr. Pravin Satale, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.-on-Record.

WP 128/11 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.-on-record.

WP 124/11 Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.-on-record.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

WP(C)125/11 Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, AOR.

For Respondent(s):  
WC 532/08 Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.-on-Record.  
Mr. S.K. Mehndiratta, Adv.  
Ms. Poli Katakai, Adv.

WP 132/09 Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.-on-Record.

SLP(C)7379-7380/09            M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.  
WP 132/09                      Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.-on-Record.  
WP 132/09                      Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.-on-Record.  
R2(SEC)in                      Mr. Ramesh N.Keswani, Adv.  
SC 7379-7380/09              for M/s.Keshwani & Co. Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters for further consideration  
on 29th November, 2011, as continuing part-heard  
matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar